

IET30		Freight Terms FOB Destinatio	-	PCC: S	PO Date: 12/01/2023	PO End Date: 08/31/2024	PO Method OM	I: Dispatch: Dispatch Vi	Rev Dt: ia Print
LEASE NO	TE: A	DDITIONAL TE	RMS AND CON	DITIONS M	AY BE LISTED A	T THE END OF THE	PURCHASE	ORDER.	
'endor:	MIRACLE DELIVERY SERVICE 515 S KANSAS ST El Paso TX 79901-2809 United States				Ship To:1P09 - El Paso Region 1227 Lee Trevino, Ste. 100 El Paso TX 79907 United States			o, Šte. 100	
endor ID:	17423	304834 1 001				Ship To At Bill To:		Roger Wendell Fe 4000 Jackson Ave Austin TX 78731 United States	
urchaser: hone: ax:	512/4	y Lee Smartt 65-4180 65-5641				Bill To Fax			
Email:	jimmy	v.smartt@txdmv.	gov			Bill To Em	ail:	DMV_FIN-INVOI	CES@TxDMV.gov
		·	rminated soone	in accorda					
Initial term: 1st Renewa 2nd Renewa 3rd Renewa All quantitie At each ren extend any Change Or Change or needs dicta writing with	FY24 al: FY2 al: FY2 al: FY2 al: FY2 s are e ewal o contra ders: ders: ders wil te chai	tional renewals: 12/01/2023 to 11 5 12/01/2024 to 26 12/01/2025 to 7 12/01/2026 to estimates only ar ption, the parties ct for up to 90 da I be allowed only nges. All change	/30/2024; PO 1: 11/30/2025; 11/30/2026; 11/30/2027; d the department may negotiate may negotiate sys, in whole or in r if unforeseen c s shall be in the	3552 nt reserves agree on a n part. onditions ar scope of or	the right to increa price reduction of rise such as, but r	se and/or decrease t escalation. In addition ot limited to, increasi	he quantities to on, the departr ng or decreasi	nent, in its sole di ing quantities or if	iscretion, may f the department
Initial term: 1st Renewa 2nd Renewa 3rd Renewa All quantitie At each ren extend any Change Orr Change Orr Change oro needs dicta writing with Payment: Payment: Payment w itemized inw invoices rea duplicate in company n in a timely n correct invo	FY24 al: FY22 al: FY2	tional renewals: 12/01/2023 to 11 5 12/01/2024 to 26 12/01/2025 to 7 12/01/2026 to estimates only ar ption, the parties ct for up to 90 da I be allowed only nges. All change thase Order Cha adde in accordan howing the purcl nic invoices sha at the email add please do not s s it appears on t r. TxDMV will no nichever is later.	/30/2024; PO 13 11/30/2025; 11/30/2026; 11/30/2027; ad the department may negotiate sys, in whole or it r if unforeseen c s shall be in the nge Notice (POC ce with the Texa hase order numb I be sent to DM ress will be filed end other copies he invoice) and c incur any pena	3552 agree on a n part. onditions ar scope of or CN) issued s Prompt Pl ver, payee ll v/_FIN-INVC for future re s of this invo he purchas ty for late p	the right to increa price reduction of rise such as, but r iginal work. No ve by TxDMV Purcha 'ayment Act, TGC D., remit to addrea DICES@txdmv.go sference and you bice via regular m te order number in	se and/or decrease t escalation. In addition ot limited to, increasi inbal change orders s asing Section. Subtitle F, Chapter ss, and phone numbe v (note: There is an u will receive a receipt ail, fax or other mean the subject line to a t is made in 30 days	he quantities to on, the departr ng or decreasi hall be permitt 2251. Vendor : er on invoice. \ underscore "_" confirmation e s. On emails fo ssist in identify	nent, in its sole di ing quantities or if ed. All change or shall submit one of /endors may subr between DMV ar mail. To avoid the or electronic invoi ing and processir	the department ders must be in copy of a correct mit an electronic of FIN). All e confusion of icces, include the ng your invoices
Initial term: 1st Renewa 2nd Renewa 3rd Renewa All quantitie At each ren extend any Change Or Change or needs dicta writing with Payment: Payment w itemized inv invoices red duplicate in company na in a timely r correct invo Note: Warra Quantity(ie: Quantities a decrease th	FY24 al: FY22 al: FY2	tional renewals: 12/01/2023 to 11 5 12/01/2024 to 26 12/01/2025 to 7 12/01/2026 to estimates only ar ption, the parties ct for up to 90 da I be allowed only nges. All change hase Order Cha ade in accordan howing the purcl nic invoices sha at the email add please do not s s it appears on t . TxDMV will no nichever is later. Il not be issued t mated: TxDMV	/30/2024; PO 13 11/30/2025; 11/30/2026; 11/30/2027; ad the department may negotiate any negotiate an	3552 at reserves agree on a n part. onditions ar scope of or CN) issued as Prompt P er, payee II /_FIN-INVC for future re- s of this invo- he purchas ity for late p out a curren the same of	the right to increa price reduction of rise such as, but r iginal work. No ve by TxDMV Purcha Payment Act, TGC D., remit to addree DICES@txdmv.go eference and you pice via regular m is order number ir ayment if paymer t Texas Identificat	se and/or decrease t escalation. In addition ot limited to, increasi rbal change orders s asing Section. Subtitle F, Chapter ss, and phone number v (note: There is an u will receive a receipt ail, fax or other mean the subject line to a t is made in 30 days ion Number.	he quantities to on, the departr ng or decreasi hall be permitt 2251. Vendor : er on invoice. V inderscore "_" confirmation e s. On emails fi ssist in identify or less from re	nent, in its sole di ing quantities or if red. All change or shall submit one of /endors may subr between DMV ar mail. To avoid the or electronic invoi ring and processir eccipt of goods or erves the right to	the department ders must be in copy of a correct mit an electronic ad FIN). All e confusion of ices, include the mg your invoices s services and a

Authorized Signature

Jimmy L. Smartt

10/26/2023



If the vendor has an updated delivery schedule or more accurate delivery date, the vendor shall notify the TxDMV contact immediately.										
Additionally, this Purchase Order is governed by the Texas Department of Motor Vehicles Standard Terms and Conditions, which can be found at: http://www.txdmv.gov/contractors-vendors.										
TxDMV Contract Monitor: Lori Paul Iori.g.paul@txdmv.gov (512) 465-4048										
El Paso RSC Point of Contact: James Chesshire james.chesshire@txdmv.gov (915) 594-6010										
Vendor Contact: Joe Soto, President joe_s@mdasinc.com (915) 532-6959										
Line-Sch: Line Description: PCA: Class/Item: Quantity: UOM: Unit Price: Extended Amt: Due Date:										
1-1 Armored Car Service - El 30101 990/10 10.0000 MO \$418.00000 \$4,180.00										
Paso Regional Servicer 10/24/2023 Center										
Schedule Total \$4,180.0	00									
Contract ID: ReqID: 0000013552 0000014169										
Term: 12/01/2023 through 11/30/2024. Service will include pickup 5 days a week, Monday through Friday. Federal and State holiday are excluded. El Paso RSC POC: James Chesshire										
Item Total for Line # 1 \$4,180.0	0									
Line-Sch:Line Description:PCA:Class/Item:Quantity:UOM:Unit Price:Extended Amt:Due Date:2-1Fuel Surcharge - El Paso Regional Service Center.30101990/10135.0000EA\$1.00000\$135.0010/24/2023										
Schedule Total \$135.0	00									
Contract ID: ReqID: 0000013552 0000014169										
Term: 12/01/2023 through 11/30/2024										
Note that the fuel surcharge may only be assessed once the price of fuel in Texas surpasses \$4.00 per gallon (according to the U.S. Energy Information Administration's Texas All Grades All Formulations Retail Gasoline Prices).										
Item Total for Line # 2 \$135.0	0									
Total PO Amount \$4,315	5.00									
All Shipments, Shipping papers, invoices and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order Number. Over shipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Purchaser prior to Shipment.										
	ted									
	oted									

Auth	orized Signa	ture	
Qi	nmy L	Smartt	
0	0		